
AIR FORCE SCHOOL HASIMARA 

WEEKLY SPLIT UP SYLLABUS 

2023-24 

CLASS - XI  Comm         Sub: Business Studies                               

             

 

Month Week 

Dates 

Periods 

Required 

Name of the Chapter Remarks 

 

 

 

April 

1 1 Nature and Purpose of business  

3-8 4 Nature and Purpose of business  

10-15 7 Nature and Purpose of business  

17-22 6 Forms of business Organization  

24-29 7 Forms of business Organization  

May 1-6 5 Forms of business Organization  

 

June 

17 1 Nature and Purpose of business  

19-24 7 Nature and Purpose of business  

26-30 6 Nature and Purpose of business  

 

 

 

July 

1 1 Nature and Purpose of business  

3-8 5 Nature and Purpose of business  

10-15 7 Forms of business Organization  

17-22 7 Forms of business Organization  

24-29 6 Private, Public and Global enterprise  

   31 1 Private, Public and Global enterprise  

 

 

August 

1-5 6 1
st
 Periodic Test  – July 2023  

7-11 5 Business Service  

14-19 7 Business Service  

21-26 7 Emerging Modes of Business  

28-31 4 Emerging Modes of Business  

 

 

Sep 

1-2 2 Social Responsibility of Business and its Ethics  

4-8 5 Commencement of  Half yearly Examination 2023   

11-16 6 Commencement of  Half yearly Examination 2023  

– Contd. 

 

18-23 6 Commencement of  Half yearly Examination 2023  

& Result 

 

25-30 5 Social Responsibility of Business and its Ethics  

 

 

Oct 

 2-7 6 Sources of Business Finance  

9-13 6 Sources of Business Finance  

16-19 4 Sources of Business Finance  

20-29 0 Puja / Autumn Break   

30-31 2 Sources of Business Finance - Assignments / Class-

Tests 

 

 

 

Nov 

1-4 5 Small Business  

6-10 5 Small Business  

13-18 4 Small Business  

20-25 6 Internal Trade  



27-30 3 Internal Trade  

 

 

Dec 

1-2 2 Internal Trade  

4-8 5 Internal Trade  

11-16 7 2
nd

 Periodic Test  – Dec 2023  

18-23 7 2
nd

 Periodic Test  – Dec 2023  

 

Jan 

15-20 7 International Trade  

22-27 6 International Trad  

29-31 3 International Trade  

 

 

Feb 

1-3 4 International Trade  

5-10 5 Practice from Question Bank  

12-17 7 Practice from Question Bank  

19-24 

26-29 

7 

4 

Commencement of Practical’s / Projects 

Revision for Annual Examination 2023 - 24 

 

 

 

Mar 

1-2 2 Commencement of Annual Examination 2023 - 24  

4-8 6 Commencement of Annual Examination 2023 - 24 - 

Contd. 

 

11-16 7 Commencement of Annual Examination 2023 - 24 - 

Contd. 

 

18-23 7 Answer-sheets correction and result preparation for 

2023-24 

 

25-30 7 Declaration of Result & PTM  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Name of the teacher : Mr MK Debnath 

   PGT(Acc) 



AIR FORCE SCHOOL HASIMARA 

WEEKLY SPLIT UP SYLLABUS 

2023-24 

              CLASS– XI Comm        Sub: Accountancy 

 

Month Week 

Dates  

Periods 

Required 

Name of the Chapter Remarks 

 

 

April 

1 1   

3-8 4 Introduction to Accounting  

10-15 7 Introduction to Accounting  

17-22 6 Theory base of Accounting  

24-29 7 Theory base of Accounting  

May 1-6 5 Theory base of Accounting  

Summer Vacation : 8 May – 16 June 

 

June 

17 1 Introduction to Accounting  

19-24 7 Introduction to Accounting  

26-30 6 Introduction to Accounting  

 

 

July 

1 1 Introduction to Accounting  

3-8 5 Theory base of Accounting  

10-15 7 Theory base of Accounting  

17-22 7 Source Documents & Original books of Accounts  

24-29 6 Source Documents & Original books of Accounts  

31 1 Revision for 1
st
 Periodic Test    

 

 

Aug 

1-5 6 1
ST

 Periodic Test – July 2023  

7-11 5 Source Documents & Original books of Accounts  

14-19 7 Trial Balance  

21-26 7 Depreciation, Provision & Reserve  

28-31 4 Depreciation, Provision & Reserve  

 

 

 

Sep 

1-2 2 Revision  

4-8 5  

Half Yearly Examination 

 

 

11-16 6  

18-23 6  

25-30 5 Bills of exchange  

 

 

 

Oct 

2-7 6 Bills of exchange  

9-13 6 Bills of exchange  

16-19 4 Financial Accounting (without adjustment)  

Autumn Break : 20 Oct – 29 Oct  

30-31 2 Financial Accounting (without adjustment)  

 

 

Nov 

1-4 5 Financial Accounting (with adjustment)  

6-10 5 Financial Accounting (with adjustment)  

13-18 4 Financial Accounting (with adjustment)  

20-25 6 Financial Accounting (with adjustment)  

27-30 3 Errors & Rectification of errors  



 

Month Week 

Dates 

Periods 

Required 

Name of the Chapter Remarks 

 

 

Dec 

1-2 2 Errors & Rectification of errors  

4-8 5 Errors & Rectification of errors  

11-16 7 Revision  & 2
nd

 Periodic Test – Dec 2023  

18-23 7 2
nd

 Periodic Test – Dec 2023 - Contd.  

Autumn Break : 25 Dec 23 – 13 Jan 24 

 

Jan 

15-20 7 Accounts of Incomplete Records  

22-27 6 Accounts of Incomplete Records  

29-31 3 Accounts of Incomplete Records  

 

 

Feb 

1-3 4 Accounts of Incomplete Records  

5-10 5 Practice from Question Bank  

12-17 7 Practice from Question Bank  

19-24 

26-29 

7 

4 

Commencement of Practical / Projects 

Revision for Annual Examination 2023 - 24 

 

 

 

Mar 

1-2 2  

Annual Examination 

 

 

4-8 6  

11-16 7  

18-23 7  

25-30 7 Declaration of result  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Name of the teacher : Mr M K Debnath      

    PGT(Acc) 



Air Force School Hasimara 

Split up Syllabus 

 2023-24 

Class :XI Sc          Subject :English 

 

Name of Books :Hornbill, Snapshots 

Month Dates Periods 

Required 

Topic /Sub-Topic Assignments 

 

July  

1 

3-8 

10-15 

17-22 

24-29 

1 

5 

5 

5 

5 

HB:Ch-We’re Not Afraid To Die, 

The Portrait of a Lady 

Photograph  

HB:The Laburnum Top, Landscape 

of The Soul 

 

Comprehension ,vocabulary, 

grammar, dictionary skills, 

writing practice  

 

 

Aug 

1-5 

7-11 

14-19 

21-26 

28-31 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

Snapshot: The Summer of the 

Beautiful White Horse  

Grammar: Tenses, Determiners 

Writing practice from sample 

question paper 

Comprehension practice, Short 

questions and MCQ will be 

practiced from Extra Marks 

 

 

 

Sep 

1-2 

4-8 

11-16 

 

18-23 

 

 

25-30 

 

2 

4 

5 

 

7 

 

 

5 

Ss-The Address 

Ss-Ranga’s Marriage 

HB: Landscape of the Soul, Voice of 

the Rain  

Grammar: Reordering of Sentences, 

Writing: Official Letter, Poster 

Writing practice from sample 

question paper 

1st Periodic Test will be conducted  

 

Comprehension, vocabulary, 

grammar, dictionary skills, 

writing practice  

Comprehension practice, Short 

questions and MCQ will be 

practiced from Extra Marks  

 

 

Oct 

3-7 

 

9-13 

 

16-20 

 

31 

5 

 

6 

 

6 

 

1 

Snapshot: Albert Einstein At School  

Autumn Break 

HB:Ch-Discovering Tut,  Ailing 

Planet  

Writing: Advertisement  

Revision from Hornbill and 

Snapshots, Reading practice 

 

 

Comprehension, vocabulary, 

grammar, dictionary skills, 

writing practice  

Compression practice, Short 

questions and MCQ will be 

practiced from Extra Marks  

 
 

 

Nov 

1-4 

6-10 

13-18 

 

20-25 

27-30 

5 

6 

7 

 

7 

4 

HB : Childhood, Silk Road  

Snapshot: Mother’s Day  

Writing: Debate 

Grammar: Transformation of 

Sentences  

Mid Term Exam  

 

 

 

Dec 

1-2 

4-8 

11-16 

18-23 

 

2 

6 

7 

7 

HB: The Browning Version,  

Snapshot: The Ghats of the only 

World  

 

 

Comprehension practice, Short 

questions and MCQ will be 

practiced from Extra Marks  

Winter Break : 25 Dec 23 – 13 Jan 24 



 

Jan  

15-20 

22-27 

 

29-31 

 

 

 

7 

7 

 

3 

 

HB:Ch-Childhood , Adventure  

SB:Birth 

HB:Ch-The Browning Version,  

Childhood 

Writing: Letter to the Editor and 

Appointment  

2nd Periodic Test will be conducted  

Comprehension, vocabulary, 

grammar, dictionary skills, 

writing practice  

Compression practice, Short 

questions and MCQ will be 

practiced from Extra Marks  

Feb 5-9 

12-17 

19-24 

 

26-29 

 

 

5 

7 

7 

 

4 

HB:Ch-Silk Road,  

SB:Ch-The Tale of the Melon City  

Grammar: Tenses 

Writing:Posters and Debate 

Writing practice from sample 

question paper 

Comprehension, vocabulary, 

grammar, dictionary skills, 

writing practice  

Comprehension practice, Short 

questions and MCQ will be 

practiced from Extra Marks  

Mar 1-3 

6-10 

13-17 

20-24 

27-31 

1 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Final Exam  

Revision from Hornbill and 

Snapshots Writing practice from 

sample question paper 

Comprehension, vocabulary, 

grammar, dictionary skills, 

writing practice  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Name of the teacher :Antora Barua  

PGT(Eng)        



AIR FORCE SCHOOL HASIMARA 
SPLIT UP SYLLABUS 

2023-24 

CLASS :  XI Sc        SUB: PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

Name of the Book :  Health and Physical education 

 

MONTH WEEK 

DATES 

PERIOD 

REQUIRED 

TOPICS / SUB TOPICS ASSIGNMENT 

 

 

 

 

July 

 

1 1   

3-8 3 Changing Trends & Career in Physical 

education. 

Self-assessment 

Exercise questions 

& Activities 

10-15 5 Practice of Physical fitness  

 

(Practical) 

17-22 5 Olympsm Self-assessment 

Exercise questions 

& Activities 

24-29 5 Olympsm  

31 1 Practice of Physical fitness  (Practical) 

 

 

 

 

 

Aug  

1-5 5 Yoga Self-assessment 

Exercise questions 

& Activities 

7-12 5 Practice of Asana  (Practical) 

14-19 5 Physical education and sports for CWSN Self-assessment 

Exercise questions 

& Activities 

21-26 5 Physical education and sports for CWSN  

28-31 4 Discussion of Project file  

Physical fitness, Health and wellness 

(Practical) 

 

 

 

Sep 

1-2 2 Revision  Self-assessment 

Exercise questions 

& Activities 

4-9 4  

Half Yearly Exam 

 

11-16 6 

18-23 5 

25-30 5 Practice of Different Games skills (Practical) 

 

 

 

Oct 

2-7 5 Test Measurement and evaluation.  Self-assessment 

Exercise questions 

& Activities 

9-14 5 Practice of Different Games skills (Practical) 

16-19 4 Fundamental of Anatomy, Physiology in 

Sports 

Self-assessment 

Exercise questions 

& Activities 

AUTUMN BREAK : 20 Oct – 29 Oct 

30-31 2 Discussion about different games Rules, 

regulations & Terminology 

(Practical) 

27-30 3   

 



 

MONTH WEEK PERIOD 

REQUIRED 

CONTENT ASSIGNMENT 

Nov 1-4 4 Fundamentals of Kinesiology and 

Biomechanics in Sports 

Self-assessment 

Exercise questions & 

Activities 

6-11 5 Fundamentals of Kinesiology and 

Biomechanics in Sports 

Self-assessment 

Exercise questions & 

Activities 

13-18 5 Psychology & Sports  

20-25 6 Discussion about different games 

Field and Equipment  

(Practical) 

27-30 3  

 

Dec 

1-2 2 Revision 

 

Periodic Test 2 

 

4-9 4  

11-16 5  

18-23 5  

WINTER BREAK : 25 Dec – 13 Jan 

 

Jan 

15-20 6  

 

 

 

REVISION 

 

22-27 5 

29-31 3 

 

 

Feb 

1-3 3 

5-10 4 

12-17 5 

19-24 5 

26-29 4 

 

 

 

Mar 

1-2 2  

 

ANNUAL EXAM 

 

Declaration of Result 

 

4-7 4 

11-16 6 

18-23 6 

26-30 5 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Name of the teacher : Bikash Chhteri 

   PGT(Phy)  


