#### AIR FORCE SCHOOL HASIMARA WEEKLY SPLIT UP SYLLABUS 2023-24

#### **CLASS - XI Comm**

Sub:	Business	Studies

Month	Week Dates	Periods Required	Name of the Chapter	Remarks
	1	1	Nature and Purpose of business	
	3-8	4	Nature and Purpose of business	
	10-15	7	Nature and Purpose of business	
April	17-22	6	Forms of business Organization	
	24-29	7	Forms of business Organization	
May	1-6	5	Forms of business Organization	
	17	1	Nature and Purpose of business	
June	19-24	7	Nature and Purpose of business	
	26-30	6	Nature and Purpose of business	
	1	1	Nature and Purpose of business	
	3-8	5	Nature and Purpose of business	
July	10-15	7	Forms of business Organization	
July	17-22	7	Forms of business Organization	
	24-29	6	Private, Public and Global enterprise	
	31	1	Private, Public and Global enterprise	
	1-5	6	1 <sup>st</sup> Periodic Test – July 2023	
	7-11	5	Business Service	
August	14-19	7	Business Service	
	21-26	7	Emerging Modes of Business	
	28-31	4	Emerging Modes of Business	
	1-2	2	Social Responsibility of Business and its Ethics	
	4-8	5	Commencement of Half yearly Examination 2023	
Sep	11-16	6	Commencement of Half yearly Examination 2023 – Contd.	
	18-23	6	Commencement of Half yearly Examination 2023 & Result	
	25-30	5	Social Responsibility of Business and its Ethics	
	2-7	6	Sources of Business Finance	
	9-13	6	Sources of Business Finance	
Oct	16-19	4	Sources of Business Finance	
	20-29	0	Puja / Autumn Break	
	30-31	2	Sources of Business Finance - Assignments / Class- Tests	
	1-4	5	Small Business	
N	6-10	5	Small Business	
Nov	13-18	4	Small Business	
	20-25	6	Internal Trade	

	27-30	3	Internal Trade
	1-2	2	Internal Trade
Dag	4-8	5	Internal Trade
Dec	11-16	7	2 <sup>nd</sup> Periodic Test – Dec 2023
	18-23	7	2 <sup>nd</sup> Periodic Test – Dec 2023
	15-20	7	International Trade
Jan	22-27	6	International Trad
	29-31	3	International Trade
	1-3	4	International Trade
	5-10	5	Practice from Question Bank
Feb	Feb 12-17	7	Practice from Question Bank
	19-24	7	Commencement of Practical's / Projects
	26-29	4	Revision for Annual Examination 2023 - 24
	1-2	2	Commencement of Annual Examination 2023 - 24
Mar	4-8	6	Commencement of Annual Examination 2023 - 24 - Contd.
	11-16	7	Commencement of Annual Examination 2023 - 24 - Contd.
	18-23	7	Answer-sheets correction and result preparation for 2023-24
	25-30	7	Declaration of Result & PTM

Name of the teacher : Mr MK Debnath PGT(Acc)

# AIR FORCE SCHOOL HASIMARA WEEKLY SPLIT UP SYLLABUS 2023-24

Sub: Accountancy

CLASS-XI Comm

Month	Week Dates	Periods Required	Name of the Chapter	Remarks
	1	1		
	3-8	4	Introduction to Accounting	
April	10-15	7	Introduction to Accounting	
	17-22	6	Theory base of Accounting	
	24-29	7	Theory base of Accounting	
May	1-6	5	Theory base of Accounting	
			Summer Vacation: 8 May – 16 June	
	17	1	Introduction to Accounting	
June	19-24	7	Introduction to Accounting	
	26-30	6	Introduction to Accounting	
	1	1	Introduction to Accounting	
	3-8	5	Theory base of Accounting	
July	10-15	7	Theory base of Accounting	
	17-22	7	Source Documents & Original books of Accounts	
	24-29	6	Source Documents & Original books of Accounts	
	31	1	Revision for 1 <sup>st</sup> Periodic Test	
	1-5	6	1 <sup>ST</sup> Periodic Test – July 2023	
	7-11	5	Source Documents & Original books of Accounts	
Aug	14-19	7	Trial Balance	
	21-26	7	Depreciation, Provision & Reserve	
	28-31	4	Depreciation, Provision & Reserve	
	1-2	2	Revision	
	4-8	5		
Sep	11-16	6	Half Yearly Examination	
~ · r	18-23	6		
	25-30	5	Bills of exchange	
	2-7	6	Bills of exchange	
	9-13	6	Bills of exchange	
Oct	16-19	4	Financial Accounting (without adjustment)	
		A		
	30-31	2	Financial Accounting (without adjustment)	
	1-4	5	Financial Accounting (with adjustment)	
N.T.	6-10	5	Financial Accounting (with adjustment)	
Nov	13-18	4	Financial Accounting (with adjustment)	
	20-25	6	Financial Accounting (with adjustment)	
	27-30			

Month	Week	Periods	Name of the Chapter	Remarks
	<b>Dates</b>	Required		
	1-2	2	Errors & Rectification of errors	
Das	4-8	5	Errors & Rectification of errors	
Dec	11-16	7	Revision & 2 <sup>nd</sup> Periodic Test – Dec 2023	
	18-23	7	2 <sup>nd</sup> Periodic Test – Dec 2023 - Contd.	
			Autumn Break : 25 Dec 23 – 13 Jan 24	
	15-20	7	Accounts of Incomplete Records	
Jan	22-27	6	Accounts of Incomplete Records	
	29-31	3	Accounts of Incomplete Records	
	1-3	4	Accounts of Incomplete Records	
	5-10	5	Practice from Question Bank	
Feb	12-17	7	Practice from Question Bank	
	19-24	7	Commencement of Practical / Projects	
	26-29	4	Revision for Annual Examination 2023 - 24	
	1-2	2		
Mar	4-8	6	Annual Examination	
ıvıaı	11-16	7		
	18-23	7		
	25-30	7	Declaration of result	

Name of the teacher : Mr M K Debnath  $PGT(Acc) \label{eq:pgt}$ 

#### Air Force School Hasimara Split up Syllabus 2023-24

Class :XI Sc Subject :English

Name of Books :Hornbill, Snapshots

Month	Dates	Periods	Topic /Sub-Topic	Assignments		
		Required				
	1	1	HB:Ch-We're Not Afraid To Die,			
July	3-8	5	The Portrait of a Lady	Comprehension ,vocabulary,		
July	10-15	5	Photograph	grammar, dictionary skills,		
	17-22	5	HB:The Laburnum Top, Landscape	writing practice		
	24-29	5	of The Soul	writing practice		
	1-5	5	Snapshot: The Summer of the	Comprehension practice, Short		
Aug	7-11	5	Beautiful White Horse	questions and MCQ will be		
Tiug	14-19	5	Grammar: Tenses, Determiners	practiced from Extra Marks		
	21-26	5	Writing practice from sample	practiced from Extra Warks		
	28-31	4	question paper			
	1-2	2	Ss-The Address			
	4-8	4	Ss-Ranga's Marriage	Comprehension, vocabulary,		
	11-16	5	HB: Landscape of the Soul, Voice of	grammar, dictionary skills,		
Sep			the Rain	writing practice		
1	18-23	7	Grammar: Reordering of Sentences,	Comprehension practice, Short		
			Writing: Official Letter, Poster	questions and MCQ will be		
			Writing practice from sample	practiced from Extra Marks		
	25-30	5	question paper			
			1st Periodic Test will be conducted			
	3-7	5	Snapshot: Albert Einstein At School			
			Autumn Break			
Oct	9-13	6	HB:Ch-Discovering Tut, Ailing	Comprehension, vocabulary,		
		_	Planet	grammar, dictionary skills,		
	16-20	6	Writing: Advertisement	writing practice		
	2.1	4	Revision from Hornbill and	Compression practice, Short		
	31	1	Snapshots, Reading practice	questions and MCQ will be		
	1-4	5	HB: Childhood, Silk Road	practiced from Extra Marks		
	6-10	6	Snapshot: Mother's Day			
Nov	13-18	7	Writing: Debate			
	20.25	7	Grammar: Transformation of			
	20-25	7	Sentences Mid Town France			
	27-30	2	Mid Term Exam	Comprehension prestice Chart		
	1-2 4-8	6	HB: The Browning Version, Snapshot: The Ghats of the only	Comprehension practice, Short questions and MCQ will be		
	4-8 11-16	7	World	practiced from Extra Marks		
Dec	18-23	7	WOIIG	practiced from Extra Warks		
Dec	10-23	/				
	<u> </u>		Winter Break : 25 Dec 23 – 13 Jan 24	<u> </u>		
	White Dicar . 25 Dec 25 – 15 Jan 24					

	15-20	7	HB:Ch-Childhood, Adventure	Comprehension, vocabulary,
Jan	22-27	7	SB:Birth	grammar, dictionary skills,
			HB:Ch-The Browning Version,	writing practice
	29-31	3	Childhood	Compression practice, Short
			Writing: Letter to the Editor and	questions and MCQ will be
			Appointment	practiced from Extra Marks
			2nd Periodic Test will be conducted	
Feb	5-9	5	HB:Ch-Silk Road,	Comprehension, vocabulary,
	12-17	7	SB:Ch-The Tale of the Melon City	grammar, dictionary skills,
	19-24	7	Grammar: Tenses	writing practice
			Writing:Posters and Debate	Comprehension practice, Short
	26-29	4	Writing practice from sample	questions and MCQ will be
			question paper	practiced from Extra Marks
Mar	1-3	1	Final Exam	Comprehension, vocabulary,
	6-10	3	Revision from Hornbill and	grammar, dictionary skills,
	13-17	3	Snapshots Writing practice from	writing practice
	20-24	3	sample question paper	
	27-31	3		

Name of the teacher :Antora Barua PGT(Eng)

### AIR FORCE SCHOOL HASIMARA

## SPLIT UP SYLLABUS 2023-24

CLASS: XI Sc SUB: PHYSICAL EDUCATION

Name of the Book: Health and Physical education

MONTH	WEEK	PERIOD	TOPICS / SUB TOPICS	ASSIGNMENT
	DATES	REQUIRED		
	1	1		
	3-8	3	Changing Trends & Career in Physical education.	Self-assessment Exercise questions & Activities
July	10-15	5	Practice of Physical fitness	(Practical)
	17-22	5	Olympsm	Self-assessment Exercise questions & Activities
	24-29	5	Olympsm	
	31	1	Practice of Physical fitness	(Practical)
	1-5	5	Yoga	Self-assessment Exercise questions & Activities
	7-12	5	Practice of Asana	(Practical)
Aug	14-19	5	Physical education and sports for CWSN	Self-assessment Exercise questions & Activities
	21-26	5	Physical education and sports for CWSN	
	28-31	4	Discussion of Project file Physical fitness, Health and wellness	(Practical)
	1-2	2	Revision	Self-assessment Exercise questions & Activities
Sep	4-9	4		
	11-16	6	Half Yearly Exam	
	18-23	5		
	25-30	5	Practice of Different Games skills	(Practical)
	2-7	5	Test Measurement and evaluation.	Self-assessment Exercise questions & Activities
Oct	9-14	5	Practice of Different Games skills	(Practical)
	16-19	4	Fundamental of Anatomy, Physiology in Sports	Self-assessment Exercise questions & Activities
			AUTUMN BREAK : 20 Oct – 29 Oct	
	30-31	2	Discussion about different games Rules, regulations & Terminology	(Practical)
	27-30	3		

MONTH	WEEK	PERIOD REQUIRED	CONTENT	ASSIGNMENT
Nov	1-4	4	Fundamentals of Kinesiology and Biomechanics in Sports	Self-assessment Exercise questions & Activities
	6-11	5	Fundamentals of Kinesiology and Biomechanics in Sports	Self-assessment Exercise questions & Activities
	13-18	5	Psychology & Sports	
	20-25 27-30	6 3	Discussion about different games Field and Equipment	(Practical)
	1-2	2	Revision	
Dec	4-9	4		
	11-16	5	Periodic Test 2	
	18-23	5		
		WINT	ER BREAK : 25 Dec – 13 Jan	<u> </u>
	15-20	6		
Jan	22-27	5		
	29-31	3		
	1-3	3		
	5-10	4	REVISION	
Feb	12-17	5		
	19-24	5		
	26-29	4		
	1-2	2		
	4-7	4	ANNUAL EXAM	
Mar	11-16	6	Declaration of Result	
	18-23	6	Decimation of Result	
	26-30	5		

Name of the teacher : Bikash Chhteri PGT(Phy)